
CAMPING

COMBINATED DISHES
1. Salad,fried eggs,pork tenderloin and fries
2. Chicken breast, russian salad and croquettes
3. Hake, salad, boiled egg and mayonaise
4. Steak with fries, salad and croquettes
5. Russian salad, fries and hamburger
6. Salad, squids and french omelette
7. Two fried eggs, fries and chorizo
8. Steack, two fried eggs and fries

10.00€
10.00€

9.50€
11.00€
10.00€
10.00€

9.50€
11.00€

Pizzas
Menú asturiano1. Ham and Cheese

2. 4 Cheese
3. Tuna and Onion
4. Meet with bbq sauce
5. Marguerita
6. Bolognese
7. Diavola with salami and chili
8. Speciale avec ham, salami,
and mushrooms.
9. Vegan

Eggs and fries 
asturian blood sausage

or
Tortos with eggs and

hash

Crêpe Asturien
Rice with milk

15.00 €

Cider

enjoy our Daily Menu For 17€

10€



enjoy our menu of the dayenjoy our Daily Menu For 17€ REQUEST OUR PAELLAS AND OUR Furnace Chicken

Tapas

Sandwich
Ham and Cheese
Ham, Cheese and fried egg
Lettuce,tomato,tuna,mayonaise and
asparagus
Complete: lettuce,tomato,
mayonaise,fried egg,ham and cheese

5.00 €
6.00 €
6.00 €

6.90 €

HAMBurger
Normal: hamburger and
cheese
Complete: hamburger,cheese,
lettuce,tomato and fried egg
Beyond burguer
Hot dog

5.50 €

8.50 €

9.00 €
4.80 €

Croquettes ham/cabrales/dehydrated ham
Croquettes mix
Squids
Chorizo with cider
Table of asturian cheese
Table of asturian meat
Scramble of mushrooms and prawns
Russian Salad
Broken eggs with spanish ham
Bud salad
Pantrucu (asturian blood sausage)

(with fries)

(with fries)

9.00 €
11.00€

12.00 €
6.00 €

14.00 €
15.00 €
13.00 €

8.00 €
11.00 €
12.00 €

8.00 €

Takeaway packaging 0.50 € 
Bread portion 0.80 € 



enjoy our menu of the day Homemade Desserts

CAMPINGBREAD AND...
- Spanish ham with olive oil
- Pork tenderloin with cheese
- Pork tenderloin with peppers
- Squids
- Chicken breast with
cheese/lettuce,mayonaise and tomato
- Bacon with cheese

VEGAN and VEGETARIAN

(1)Cheese option (1), Cheese and egg option (2)

10
6

Artichoke with pepper and garlic

Vegetable fajitas

Mushrooms with cheese

Capresse salad

Tortos with veggies y fries

Beyond burguer

Vegan pizza

(Lechuga y Tomate)

12

10

12

10

10

9

(1)

(1)

(2)

(2)

Heura sandwich

5 €


