



## **COMBINATED DISHES**

1. Salad,fried eggs,pork tenderloin and fries	10.00€
2. Chicken breast, russian salad and croquettes	10.00€
3. Hake, salad, boiled egg and mayonaise	9.50€
4. Steak with fries, salad and croquettes	11.00€
5. Russian salad, fries and hamburger	10.00€
6. Salad, squids and french omelette	10.00€
7. Two fried eggs, fries and chorizo	9.50€
8. Steack, two fried eggs and fries	11.00€

# **PIZZAS**



- 1. Ham and Cheese
- 2. 4 Cheese
- 3. Tuna and Onion
- 4. Meet with bbq sauce
- 5. Marguerita
- 6. Bolognese
- 7. Diavola with salami and chili
- 8. Speciale avec ham, salami, and mushrooms.
- 9. Vegan

#### MENÚ ASTURIANO

Eggs and fries asturian blood sausage or Tortos with eggs and hash

Cider

Crêpe Asturien
Rice with milk

15.00 €

### **TAPAS**

Croquettes ham/cabrales/dehydrated ham	9.00 €
Croquettes mix	11.00€
Squids	12.00 €
Chorizo with cider	6.00 €
Table of asturian cheese	14.00 €
Table of asturian meat	15.00 €
Scramble of mushrooms and prawns	13.00 €
Russian Salad	8.00 €
Broken eggs with spanish ham	11.00 €
Bud salad	12.00 €
Pantrucu (asturian blood sausage)	8.00 €



# **SANDWICH** (with fries)

Ham and Cheese	5.00 €
Ham, Cheese and fried egg	6.00 €
Lettuce,tomato,tuna,mayonaise and	6.00 €
asparagus	
Complete: lettuce,tomato,	6.90 €
mayonaise,fried egg,ham and cheese	

	HAMB	URGER	(with fries)
--	------	-------	--------------

(With lifes)	
Normal: hamburger and	5.50 €
cheese	
Complete: hamburger,cheese,	8.50 €
lettuce,tomato and fried egg	
Beyond burguer	9.00 €
Hot dog	4.80 €



Bread portion 0.80 € Takeaway packaging 0.50 €







- Spanish ham with olive oil
- Pork tenderloin with cheese
- Pork tenderloin with peppers
- Squids
- Chicken breast with cheese/lettuce,mayonaise and tomato
- Bacon with cheese



#### **VEGAN and VEGETARIAN**

Artichoke with pepper and garlic	12	VEGAN
Vegetable fajitas	10	VEGAN
Mushrooms with cheese	12	
Capresse salad	10	
Tortos with veggies y fries (1)(2)	10	VEGAN
Beyond burguer (2)	9	VEGAN
Vegan pizza	10	VEGAN
Heura sandwich (1) (Lechuga y Tomate)	6	VEGAN

Cheese option (1), Cheese and egg option (2)